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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

54

13

21
CARMEN
MILLER

2-3

ANNE
PLOWS

3-2

26 17 20 40 60 50 28 30 30 35 60 20 45 30 0 0 10 49 10 101 58 100 100 9 44 49 20 12 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 48 2 3
140 28 26 60 26 58 22 22 17 27 102 1 95 11 100 98 47 44 27 14 29 36 29 36 1
60 41 7 36 80 80 59 21 54 27 4 32 34 32 26 11 42 60 45 62 35 40 32 54 22 33 72
36 41 41 15 41 50 69 30 55 55 30 68 85 7 41 11 50 121 66 12 68 2 38 31 38 1
41 37 24 33 60 45 60 25 41 59 37 24 0 0 0 45 15 30 26 25 31 30 57 47 30 24 41 28 38 38 24 32 43 32

1.40 5.22

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

89

16

01

JAN
DENNIS

3-0

ZOE
COOK

0-3

13 60 100 45 11 60 52 43 26 35 56 33 56 1 75 15 54 98 43 27 61 8 94 13 30 13
76 41 81 81 100 54 34 34 24 34 1 22 7 60 28 125 66 41 41 24 111 1
26 26 45 40 81 30 81 38 60 34 40 32 40 40 40 81 33 68 24 100 45 36 0 30 34 1

2.00 2.25

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

18

14

46
MEL
JONES

3-0

CATHY
TREANOR

0-3

41 98 7 81 66 25 41 41 43 58 30 58 18 69 35 39 40 40 37 55 75 27 93
62 11 80 11 57 23 60 135 54 0 0 8 35 8 1 101 45 52 40 42 24 40 39 82 18 14 0 36 4 1
41 41 81 26 45 66 41 11 25 92 24 8 34 8 95 25 52 32 21 44 39 52 39 47 37 33 18

1.35 1.01

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

70

11

51
JANET
SINGLETON

1-3

SUE
CAWSEY

3-1

41 14 73 64 53 64 56 36 60 5 3 7 0 3 11 0 11 51 11 42 83 45 9 40 45 33 67 67 46 0 21 0 1 0 0 0 51 2
59 21 58 12 45 25 29 11 66 5 65 41 48 0 0 45 16 47 45 21 49 30 39 41 39 29 21 41 35 25 25 14 44 14
26 27 81 33 125 28 22 43 24 116 1 49 41 95 45 23 133 51 24 40 26 40 1
39 7 7 26 13 58 40 43 28 38 31 32 20 51 36 21 0 0 54 11 54 79 21 37 121 43 70 0 44 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 8 53 8 1

1.25 2.54

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

18

12

91
KAT
TICKELL

3-0

ROSE
COOPER

0-3

85 140 37 42 83 19 44 25 13 11 0 0 0 0 2 43 2 1 35 76 38 32 52 2 94 26 33 15 58 20 0 15 0 45 5
100 41 92 5 60 81 54 45 23 27 23 1 52 20 39 83 38 64 71 26 24 108
95 81 60 45 41 60 47 60 0 12 29 12 25 85 29 43 54 41 30 45 11 26 30 112

2.40 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5 W
2

 OP: Jan Dennis  16.89  OP: Anne plows 13.21
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DEVI DOLLIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Carmen Miller L 2 3 12.54 1.40 2320 185 0 1 0 1
Jan Dennis W 3 0 16.89 2.00 1503 89 2 0 0 2
Mel Jones W 3 0 15.18 1.35 1503 99 1 0 0 1
Janet Singleton L 1 3 10.70 1.25 1861 174 1 0 0 1
Kat Tickell W 3 0 15.18 2.40 1503 99 1 1 0 2
TOTALS W 12 6 13.45 0.00 8690 646 5 2 0 7

GOLDEN GIRLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Anne plows W 3 2 13.21 5.22 2431 184 5 0 0 5
zoe cook L 0 3 16.01 2.25 1345 84 2 0 0 2
Cathy Treanor L 0 3 14.46 1.01 1388 96 1 0 0 1
Sue Cawsey W 3 1 11.51 2.54 2002 174 2 0 0 2
Rose Cooper L 0 3 12.91 0.00 1278 99 0 0 0
TOTALS L 6 12 13.26 0.00 8444 637 10 0 0 10
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17
11

17
90

15
89

18
87

JAN
DENNIS

MEL
JONES
3-0

ZOE
COOK

ANNE
PLOWS
0-3

80 100 81 121 55 24 8 0 32 27 32 2 44 60 24 41 135 87 71 29 24 10 1
66 79 41 100 36 26 90 43 20 25 20 1 45 7 3 100 85 30 41 95 57 27 38 1
45 41 60 41 60 41 30 22 83 62 0 16 34 16 41 45 41 11 43 90 55 30 30 111 0 33 4 1

3.21 3.46

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10
55

11
69

12
22

10
19

CARMEN
MILLER

JANET
SINGLETON
2-3

SUE
CAWSEY

CATHY
TREANOR
3-2

45 68 31 51 8 6 45 76 22 33 30 30 0 48 0 4 0 0 0 0 65 2 83 42 29 27 57 44 21 35 43 20 36 30 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 66 8
43 26 100 60 41 98 96 23 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 45 4 1 17 44 43 40 21 15 29 24 21 42 128 24 43 6 4 43 4 1
20 26 95 100 61 15 36 77 39 16 0 0 16 38 16 1 41 25 33 60 29 37 79 12 22 29 76 42 0 39 16
58 17 70 45 39 26 35 28 43 29 0 25 50 31 3 45 2 45 52 29 21 47 35 41 100 29 70 16 0 0 0 16 43 16 1
19 45 60 84 66 105 38 12 13 27 59 1 41 60 95 46 127 78 14 20 0 20 30 20 1

3.05 3.55

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 W
1 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

W
1

 OP: 17.48  OP: S.Cawsey/C.Treanor 11.23

DEVI DOLLIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jan Dennis W 3 0 17.11 0.00 787 46 0 0 0
Mel Jones W 3 0 17.90 3.21 716 40 3 0 0 3
Carmen Miller L 2 3 10.55 1.00 1224 116 1 0 0 1
Janet Singleton L 2 3 11.69 2.05 1216 104 2 0 0 2
TOTALS D 5 3 12.89 6.26 3943 306 6 0 0 6

GOLDEN GIRLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
zoe cook L 0 3 15.89 1.35 715 45 1 0 0 1
Anne plows L 0 3 18.87 2.11 736 39 2 0 0 2
Sue Cawsey W 3 2 12.22 2.55 1381 113 2 0 0 2
Cathy Treanor W 3 2 10.19 1.00 1100 108 1 0 0 1
TOTALS D 3 5 12.89 7.01 3932 305 6 0 0 6
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

83

11

46
JANE
DOROTHY

2-3

LAURA
SUCKLEY

3-2

24 53 24 44 24 41 77 5 80 28 89 0 6 0 42 6 10 79 43 34 33 7 45 120 53 29 24 12 0 0 12 43 12 1
121 81 27 79 40 45 38 25 15 30 29 30 1 52 60 81 26 43 66 26 28 0 27 119
39 41 81 45 39 26 15 48 3 76 29 0 36 59 80 22 45 43 22 26 34 42 80 32 30 13 32 38 32
43 22 95 81 26 71 21 32 42 48 18 0 0 2 42 2 26 26 33 92 22 26 32 26 42 30 25 63 33 39 25
19 37 24 41 24 117 41 29 71 19 25 19 0 11 18 0 4 0 0 57 2 1 17 46 30 85 45 43 24 43 40 88 0 8 14 9 0 0 0 0 7 2 59 2

2.38 1.20

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

18

19

27
ANGIE
MOXEY

0-3

KATIE
MILLER

3-0

39 26 39 55 29 57 45 21 211 85 80 83 27 73 93 60 20 60
15 33 60 98 70 58 56 14 24 97 55 45 81 74 41 41 100 48 16 25 16 1
5 45 36 60 73 98 46 22 45 32 28 33 11 60 44 60 41 7 43 42 100 34 30 40 33 40 1

0.00 2.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

54

16

01
SUE
HORN

3-1

HELEN
WOOLLEY

1-3

60 22 66 120 60 23 60 54 19 9 8 33 8 1 30 30 37 100 7 45 30 34 15 26 66 33 81 1
60 95 41 55 26 60 84 28 24 52 100 100 45 45 26 26 125 34 24 34 3
41 41 81 26 66 28 100 74 44 26 44 1 11 45 26 45 43 90 81 84 58 27 18
60 55 43 41 45 24 85 41 24 23 22 38 35 38 7 28 7 92 41 45 40 92 41 44 32 33 32

2.20 4.25

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

74

11

17
DONNA
DUNN

3-0

LYNN
GAGE

0-3

33 2 33 14 27 62 41 52 33 66 40 44 14 24 0 0 0 16 54 16 23 39 30 40 85 36 98 40 17 29 46 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 3
26 15 24 76 49 60 45 41 58 43 48 16 36 16 40 10 45 60 71 25 42 25 37 30 31 33 85
75 35 22 40 91 30 81 60 47 0 0 10 10 38 10 60 40 60 49 10 35 25 85 33 54 10 26 7 39 7

0.00 0.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

66

7

73
BEX
STOKES

1-3

KIRSTY
WOODWARD

3-1

95 21 7 38 30 36 35 14 44 79 37 25 8 21 0 5 0 0 0 0 67 6 52 2 22 60 5 52 45 100 90 33 0 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 2 1
54 17 24 31 28 71 24 19 33 52 42 55 33 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 108 2 37 45 30 66 11 24 23 52 47 45 47 44 15 3 6 0 4 0 0 0 107 2
18 43 32 32 40 43 27 86 27 48 30 44 17 39 14 41 54 100 125 41 37 33 30 4 18 14 0 0 4 40 4 2
36 37 43 45 27 33 18 31 27 67 31 41 19 38 4 45 4 32 11 41 25 70 16 61 37 37 51 43 53 0 0 24 43 24

0.00 3.25

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

00

10

61

ANGIE
MOXEY

DONNA
DUNN
3-1

LAURA
SUCKLEY

PAM
MILLER
1-3

7 39 57 42 36 28 31 43 15 41 57 26 63 0 0 0 8 4 0 2 60 2 8 80 20 41 30 40 17 45 30 27 63 60 35 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 58 2
43 13 52 33 58 31 23 85 37 60 36 24 0 6 41 6 40 56 30 24 24 17 26 56 30 50 34 18 27 32 42 37
85 26 74 14 7 31 45 29 7 39 57 55 16 16 40 16 70 19 39 35 27 17 81 24 120 26 17 6 0 39 20 1
19 60 64 33 33 26 26 26 13 45 35 43 74 4 41 4 68 19 61 26 41 43 41 22 20 41 6 28 41 17 42 27

0.00 1.20

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

22

7

77

BEX
STOKES

SUE
HORN
3-2

KIRSTY
WOODWARD

SAM
TODD
2-3

21 45 28 22 27 81 19 17 2 81 24 11 20 79 14 6 0 0 0 0 102 2 37 31 95 20 24 8 26 19 52 30 81 14 19 0 21 0 12 0 0 0 103 2
41 5 79 55 43 28 39 24 15 60 55 17 20 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 69 11 29 34 37 47 63 75 26 33 26 46 25 40 0 0 0 15 0 0 3 0 68 2
41 26 43 85 10 24 14 22 33 45 30 42 37 49 41 49 9 17 57 30 14 22 20 13 42 45 30 40 125 28 42 9 1
46 45 29 81 38 65 36 57 56 28 0 10 10 38 10 22 17 41 24 92 39 3 33 21 49 0 33 160
20 26 47 22 17 81 21 30 57 90 19 67 0 0 0 0 0 4 53 4 30 22 35 34 30 30 31 20 43 51 34 15 15 34 4 37 18 14 54 4

0.00 1.25

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6 7 W
3
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HEAVITREE HOPEFULS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jane Dorothy L 2 3 11.83 2.38 2438 206 2 0 0 2
Angie Moxey L 0 3 15.18 0.00 1184 78 0 0 0
Sue Horn W 3 1 16.54 2.20 1952 118 2 0 0 2
Donna Dunn W 3 0 11.74 0.00 1503 128 0 0 0
Bex Stokes L 1 3 7.66 0.00 1984 259 0 0 0
TOTALS W 9 10 11.48 4.58 9061 789 4 0 0 4

KING'S LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Laura Suckley W 3 2 11.46 1.20 2361 206 1 0 0 1
Katie Miller W 3 0 19.27 2.00 1503 78 2 0 0 2
Helen Woolley L 1 3 16.01 4.25 1873 117 4 0 0 4
Lynn Gage L 0 3 11.17 0.00 1408 126 0 0 0
Kirsty Woodward W 3 1 7.73 3.25 2002 259 3 0 0 3
TOTALS L 10 9 11.64 10.70 9147 786 10 0 0 10

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Angie Moxey W 3 1 11.59 0.00 1078 93 0 0 0
Donna Dunn W 3 1 10.38 0.00 924 89 0 0 0
Bex Stokes W 3 2 6.80 0.00 1054 155 0 0 0
Sue Horn W 3 2 9.72 0.00 1438 148 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 3 9.27 0.00 4494 485 0 0 0

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Laura Suckley L 1 3 11.25 1.20 1046 93 1 0 0 1
Pam Miller L 1 3 9.93 0.00 874 88 0 0 0
Kirsty Woodward L 2 3 8.47 1.25 1296 153 1 0 0 1
Sam Todd L 2 3 7.05 0.00 1036 147 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 6 8.84 2.45 4252 481 2 0 0 2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

94

14

49
LISA
DAW

1-3

RHEA
WINSOR

3-1

50 54 25 45 24 41 20 20 12 0 65 60 0 0 8 45 77 83 26 26 13 85 26 65 22 65 0 0 36 25 0 19 10 46 10
100 25 85 24 85 23 31 20 11 27 10 20 40 38 40 1 100 26 65 36 85 45 40 21 28 25 15 10 36 5 1
100 26 45 73 38 81 75 0 24 63 1 85 26 45 95 83 65 25 57 20 25 20
85 26 54 28 85 3 7 11 95 55 0 33 52 85 26 54 28 85 25 25 85 60 12 16 31 16

2.00 1.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

94

12

65
CAROLINE
SNELL

3-1

CLAIRE
SPRAGUE

1-3

40 38 24 80 46 42 42 53 75 21 24 0 0 16 40 16 36 22 30 60 45 58 17 24 25 7 39 46 13 39 79
6 34 41 10 37 26 24 87 21 21 40 33 154 21 29 41 60 25 43 100 79 47 47 5 4 35 4 1
39 62 76 70 12 21 31 22 79 26 23 40 35 40 60 41 85 30 76 30 25 81 37 0 4 33 32
19 57 32 82 76 67 26 20 37 45 5 35 35 35 11 60 60 25 26 45 9 40 83 22 11 25 36 84

0.00 1.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

36

10

85
JAN
ARTHUR

3-1

MOLLIE
STOKES

1-3

22 11 29 41 45 44 26 41 33 8 23 59 53 26 20 0 0 0 15 0 60 5 25 26 23 40 9 61 6 19 41 54 26 25 45 64 30 0 0 3 0 0 61 4
100 81 18 18 17 81 28 42 98 0 12 6 36 6 1 3 2 51 20 17 81 41 100 45 121 18 33 2 2
30 36 36 132 57 30 36 32 40 24 28 0 16 0 2 0 0 2 52 2 1 25 22 60 81 43 61 100 55 49 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 54 2 1
85 52 70 95 45 29 79 38 0 8 28 8 26 36 100 80 17 41 26 45 28 27 102 1

2.32 4.21

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

81

14

71
PAM
POWLESLAND

1-3

TRACY
WARE

3-1

46 45 45 21 43 26 40 81 60 42 32 20 35 20 41 40 40 41 22 26 45 60 31 80 63 9 36 3
37 26 94 65 22 125 20 21 21 68 0 0 0 0 0 45 2 1 22 7 85 83 121 25 44 42 54 0 16 0 0 0 2 44 2 1
31 21 24 70 19 17 100 81 58 27 80 1 41 52 119 22 125 74 28 4 19 17 30 17 2
26 9 51 30 38 47 21 29 45 27 205 41 45 45 85 26 140 79 26 14 26 14 1

2.25 5.05

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

24

11

65
CHLOE
PHARE

0-3

NICOLE
GOYNE

3-0

42 38 40 57 66 55 29 43 22 37 44 0 36 28 38 75 24 63 83 43 38 59 38 8 0 32 35 32
10 31 40 13 72 24 45 44 31 48 10 53 64 0 11 1 2 0 54 2 41 22 59 60 64 45 94 54 42 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 55 2
26 12 39 29 11 46 34 36 45 83 19 60 38 39 23 66 45 11 41 20 57 83 41 93 13 19 9 3 39 3

0.00 0.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

28

15

09

PAM
POWLESLAND

LISA
DAW
3-1

RHEA
WINSOR

TRACY
WARE
1-3

32 47 70 45 10 26 50 21 28 24 30 148 100 60 43 41 17 95 58 11 39 32 5 33 5 1
45 40 29 41 55 30 35 60 24 64 38 1 0 23 16 44 16 3 30 45 85 55 45 28 41 28 78 27 0 18 14 42 4
17 28 103 40 64 22 71 91 25 20 20 33 20 1 24 66 40 55 22 41 30 60 41 38 44 33 40
51 45 36 100 48 127 36 58 23 58 2 117 42 100 9 95 80 44 21 14 2

3.30 3.17

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

01

13

92

JAN
ARTHUR

CAROLINE
SNELL
1-3

JEN
STOKES

NICOLE
GOYNE
3-1

33 36 26 62 22 43 83 49 57 33 57 33 57 75 62 81 156 75 12 20 0 6 0 30 14 1
45 78 49 49 25 10 66 61 20 28 30 70 62 3 41 77 43 58 5 63 64 53 32 32 32
33 54 70 39 45 28 45 39 40 17 47 9 31 0 0 2 48 2 41 25 52 26 22 124 30 124 29 14 0 10 0 2 0 2 47 2 2
61 70 31 31 46 26 11 39 35 4 89 33 58 28 27 37 85 41 62 57 3 38 52 31 40 34 40

0.00 4.04

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
4
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PLYMOUTH INNS AND OUTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
LISA DAW L 1 3 12.94 2.00 1812 140 2 0 0 2
CAROLINE SNELL W 3 1 12.94 0.00 1850 143 0 0 0
JAN ARTHUR W 3 1 11.36 2.32 1999 176 2 0 0 2
PAM POWLESLAND L 1 3 12.81 2.25 1717 134 2 0 0 2
CHLOE PHARE L 0 3 11.24 0.00 1450 129 0 0 0
TOTALS L 8 11 12.23 6.57 8828 722 6 0 0 6

QUEEN BEES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Rhea winsor W 3 1 14.49 1.00 1999 138 1 0 0 1
Claire Sprague L 1 3 12.65 1.00 1809 143 1 0 0 1
Mollie Stokes L 1 3 10.85 4.21 1898 175 4 0 0 4
Tracy Ware W 3 1 14.71 5.05 2001 136 3 1 0 4
Nicole Goyne W 3 0 11.65 0.00 1503 129 0 0 0
TOTALS W 11 8 12.77 11.26 9210 721 9 1 0 10

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
PAM POWLESLAND W 3 1 13.28 1.03 903 68 1 0 0 1
LISA DAW W 3 1 15.37 2.27 953 62 2 0 0 2
JAN ARTHUR L 1 3 14.23 0.00 1067 75 0 0 0
CAROLINE SNELL L 1 3 11.70 0.00 807 69 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 4 13.61 3.30 3730 274 3 0 0 3

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Rhea winsor L 1 3 14.83 3.17 1023 69 3 0 0 3
Tracy Ware L 1 3 15.38 0.00 923 60 0 0 0
Jen Stokes W 3 1 12.30 0.00 910 74 0 0 0
Nicole Goyne W 3 1 15.65 4.04 1080 69 2 1 0 3
TOTALS 4 4 14.47 7.21 3936 272 5 1 0 6
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

22

11

87
JENNY
LEAHY

3-0

TONI
CHAPLIN

0-3

26 85 81 13 60 11 24 30 55 44 32 0 40 37 40 40 37 41 81 100 82 45 39 12 21 0 1 36 2 1
45 41 30 41 45 28 25 25 55 40 11 59 21 0 19 0 16 51 16 45 9 41 45 39 83 28 22 25 23 29 44 28 30 6 0 0 51 4
80 58 26 26 26 24 45 92 40 44 20 20 35 20 24 10 32 41 44 22 100 58 28 52 17 33 73 1

0.00 2.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

80

13

90
TERESA
MITCHELL

1-3

CLARE
CHAPLIN

3-1

45 41 57 31 37 126 41 51 25 0 33 0 14 37 14 1 40 40 66 22 60 66 40 30 47 12 48 0 36 30
31 95 25 25 61 89 57 38 40 30 0 33 10 40 100 140 45 60 19 59 7 0 0 17 14 34 14 2
54 38 95 22 83 57 83 53 8 0 6 33 2 30 83 60 95 45 36 30 30 24 36 32 31 32
57 57 29 52 27 41 19 32 47 36 24 48 0 39 32 26 43 45 11 28 43 22 41 40 41 41 80 15 25 41 25

1.26 2.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

82

11

23
BECKI
GEBLER

2-3

LISA
WHITE

3-2

14 26 24 26 58 81 3 22 70 81 27 32 21 8 42 8 120 83 174 44 27 13 24 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 41 8 2
22 26 68 15 63 84 41 23 45 98 0 16 34 16 43 9 45 81 41 58 41 45 22 76 20 16 36 4
41 22 41 35 37 41 16 58 41 41 10 44 36 0 29 0 0 7 0 0 79 2 100 60 41 85 41 60 24 30 21 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 8 1
40 55 78 28 58 11 79 45 7 46 30 54 60 41 45 21 60 125 68 41 20 0 20 32 20 1
62 25 33 9 79 17 59 58 25 24 40 18 36 52 8 41 26 43 41 58 36 43 138 27 8 32 35 32 1

0.00 6.57

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

34

14

78
MICHELLE
ANDREWS

3-0

BEX
BOWEN

0-3

76 44 59 45 57 17 45 28 94 36 29 36 21 41 135 45 41 11 68 47 9 27 83 1
100 60 60 44 83 60 37 17 0 0 20 20 36 20 1 55 45 58 40 40 41 41 41 54 46 21 15 36 4
60 45 60 103 32 95 23 43 40 27 40 1 26 76 26 140 5 15 38 45 24 130 1

2.03 2.75

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

33

23

12
CAITLIN
WILLIAMS

0-3

KELLY-MARIE
GABRIEL

3-0

29 10 64 22 20 38 59 41 24 218 60 60 60 50 100 60 41 50 20 25 20 1
45 38 29 9 22 41 21 49 24 247 45 140 60 60 100 27 58 11 23 11 2
76 89 46 45 47 15 198 55 140 121 81 88 16 17 16 2

0.00 6.01

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

04

18

56

MICHELLE
ANDREWS

BECKI
GEBLER
0-3

ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON

EMMA
BASSETT
3-0

61 26 39 41 44 26 60 41 36 27 127 62 41 44 30 58 66 98 76 26 25 26
100 81 32 83 25 30 32 21 118 1 46 57 85 95 85 27 92 14 23 14
31 41 57 44 45 38 57 45 85 18 0 33 40 40 37 40 20 50 98 66 100 34 12 4 33 4 1

1.00 1.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

48

16

06

JO
ANDREWS

TERESA
MITCHELL
1-3

KELLY-MARIE
GABRIEL

TONI
CHAPLIN
3-1

140 41 40 45 45 29 31 38 22 64 3 33 3 1 30 21 85 78 22 25 45 29 100 48 9 9 35 9 1
68 41 19 59 81 83 58 27 25 2 22 16 35 16 45 18 45 41 140 47 43 95 15 0 0 33 12 1
30 10 60 16 100 24 29 21 232 1 81 80 60 52 85 59 33 51 24 51
28 79 100 85 41 48 32 40 28 0 18 33 2 1 60 45 59 26 20 25 60 82 44 60 20 32 20

3.40 2.40

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6 7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7
X

W
5



SHIPWRECKS v FLYING ARROWS 2-5Matchdate 27/09/2025 20:01:32 28/09/2025 19:08:35 - page 2

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 28/09/2025 19:08:35 - page 2

SHIPWRECKS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jenny Leahy W 3 0 12.22 0.00 1503 123 0 0 0
Teresa Mitchell L 1 3 13.80 1.26 1960 142 1 0 0 1
Becki Gebler L 2 3 10.82 0.00 2391 221 0 0 0
Michelle Andrews W 3 0 16.34 2.03 1503 92 2 0 0 2
Caitlin Williams L 0 3 13.33 0.00 840 63 0 0 0
TOTALS L 9 9 12.79 3.29 8197 641 3 0 0 3

FLYING ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Toni Chaplin L 0 3 11.87 2.00 1424 120 2 0 0 2
Clare Chaplin W 3 1 13.90 2.40 1974 142 1 1 0 2
Lisa White W 3 2 11.23 6.57 2493 222 4 1 0 5
Bex Bowen L 0 3 14.78 2.75 1286 87 1 1 0 2
Kelly-Marie Gabriel W 3 0 23.12 6.01 1503 65 3 2 0 5
TOTALS W 9 9 13.65 19.73 8680 636 11 5 0 16

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Michelle Andrews L 0 3 15.64 1.00 704 45 1 0 0 1
Becki Gebler L 0 3 14.28 0.00 514 36 0 0 0
Jo Andrews L 1 3 15.45 3.40 1020 66 2 1 0 3
Teresa Mitchell L 1 3 13.34 0.00 747 56 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 6 14.70 4.40 2985 203 3 1 0 4

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alison Gabriel-Wotton W 3 0 19.30 0.00 830 43 0 0 0
Emma Bassett W 3 0 17.71 1.00 673 38 1 0 0 1
Kelly-Marie Gabriel W 3 1 16.94 2.40 1101 65 1 1 0 2
Toni Chaplin W 3 1 15.10 0.00 891 59 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 1 17.05 3.40 3495 205 2 1 0 3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

04

18

15

JAMES
PROCTOR

4-1

NATHAN
SEARLE

1-4

45 100 60 60 58 72 54 36 0 16 28 16 1 45 134 44 41 85 76 60 8 6 27 2 1
140 100 123 40 58 40 16 40 3 60 60 100 26 58 41 18 156 1
85 41 60 43 40 95 47 21 45 24 28 24 57 45 40 41 81 43 100 54 32 27 8 1
60 140 85 27 47 84 38 0 24 20 1 31 60 58 40 100 125 47 30 10 25 10 2
100 24 43 44 100 44 44 82 0 20 28 20 2 40 46 43 9 45 81 80 30 39 27 88

8.03 5.59

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

88

16

80

JON
MILES

1-4

ALEX
CUDE

4-1

41 60 85 40 99 60 18 116 60 45 41 100 60 140 55 21 55 2
60 40 100 45 65 95 23 53 24 20 1 60 60 81 45 100 98 37 20 24 20 1
43 34 100 60 15 11 45 59 44 86 2 0 2 37 2 1 55 60 41 140 60 55 30 0 53 3 0 2 0 39 2 1
15 60 58 60 60 40 55 40 57 27 56 100 60 100 55 60 45 51 10 20 25 20 2
60 29 60 60 121 45 72 34 0 0 0 10 0 39 10 1 60 60 60 60 60 30 60 0 81 20 6 0 2 2 40 2

3.21 6.80

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

05

14

42

SCOTT
ROUTLEDGE

4-0

JOE
PARKHOUSE

0-4

25 60 95 57 41 79 76 52 16 26 16 60 55 45 26 60 60 12 11 45 27 127
59 99 98 29 40 84 60 24 8 27 8 26 30 100 21 45 85 24 22 24 148 1
59 11 34 58 27 28 91 69 58 26 40 32 40 60 41 11 45 58 27 45 45 45 28 91 33 5
54 59 19 45 132 39 58 55 40 26 40 1 60 45 93 45 28 21 23 19 24 167

1.32 1.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

54

17

73

DEL
BRIDGEMAN

3-4

ANTHONY
CUDE

4-3

41 92 180 140 32 0 16 19 16 1+1 36 30 30 100 41 28 18 236 1
80 11 53 62 85 65 87 22 0 18 16 33 2 60 60 41 68 60 9 40 45 99 3 14 2 34 2
41 123 100 80 27 40 82 8 22 8 2 97 140 22 24 43 135 20 21 20 2
100 40 95 30 60 41 33 54 32 27 16 1 60 60 81 41 99 43 77 27 0 13 29 13
66 55 81 60 30 59 92 58 23 58 85 41 62 29 39 41 92 21 112
60 180 30 60 41 44 77 1 24 8 0+1 85 100 100 29 41 43 43 40 20 25 20 2
95 83 40 36 40 90 115 0 0 0 30 2 1 100 28 40 43 45 98 60 39 32 16 29 16 1

9.38 6.75

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

69

14

44

STEVE
COLBOURNE

4-0

OLLIE
MIDGLEY

0-4

55 55 96 100 86 93 16 19 16 1 36 45 43 43 36 43 18 255
180 134 83 50 34 0 20 21 20 1+1 23 30 90 30 28 58 30 21 212
58 96 100 24 125 39 59 21 59 2 45 37 40 43 85 41 18 210
60 60 81 140 120 40 17 40 2 41 58 45 30 35 48 18 244

8.99 0.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

24

15

40

SIMON
DREW

4-1

DANNY
CORK

1-4

85 100 81 63 30 42 60 36 0 0 30 4 1 81 27 52 60 81 28 34 60 0 38 40 32 40
95 140 58 82 40 78 8 19 8 1 36 21 95 122 22 7 18 198 1
54 40 55 54 26 45 140 47 40 27 40 1 41 45 24 81 24 55 100 71 20 27 40 1
25 46 100 85 44 60 45 36 28 16 12 0 4 37 4 1 26 41 26 26 30 26 40 45 45 40 23 59 36 74
56 41 140 123 94 47 17 47 2 60 26 95 60 41 44 18 175

7.43 2.22

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

91

19

22

CHARLIE
FONE

3-4

LEO
SCRACE

4-3

40 40 140 98 36 85 38 18 0 3 3 33 3 1 5 41 45 31 83 57 78 24 84 43 30 10
41 81 28 32 26 60 36 99 24 98 92 8 58 39 54 41 125 52 32 25 32 1
57 54 42 95 45 54 48 21 106 100 121 99 80 85 0 16 20 16 2
100 41 47 79 80 81 28 5 24 40 1 9 33 57 27 117 26 54 127 51 27 51 2
100 85 60 31 57 44 27 57 40 25 40 1 19 97 57 85 41 91 72 7 24 32
85 24 79 66 31 28 40 78 38 32 29 32 47 22 55 85 62 60 40 44 61 0 30 25
58 58 26 137 23 68 37 54 24 40 1 59 100 46 59 44 84 101 8 23 8 2

4.77 7.91

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5 6 7
X

W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

56

14

20

SY
PHILLIPS

4-1

EDGARES
BOGDANOVS

1-4

60 40 100 60 60 100 41 40 24 40 2 21 34 30 56 41 59 44 21 216
85 43 95 80 44 58 55 23 18 25 18 59 44 60 43 35 60 25 26 29 27 120
60 60 81 60 81 59 60 0 0 40 30 40 29 25 28 60 40 15 32 56 58 27 158
26 26 24 30 41 85 30 81 75 65 30 18 5 60 40 100 55 24 27 45 43 36 66 33 66 1
100 100 140 22 97 10 16 0 16 25 16 3 80 70 45 76 5 25 30 34 24 136

5.40 1.00

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

62

18

84

CHE
BRISTOW

3-4

MAX
COOMBES

4-3

55 34 140 55 96 42 54 25 23 25 1 77 100 83 140 43 18 0 21 40 2
60 80 44 80 45 100 76 8 8 26 8 1 31 60 43 40 28 58 45 26 42 27 128
60 30 85 40 100 100 0 54 24 32 2 84 40 99 58 28 56 63 73 24 73
41 58 44 97 60 100 49 36 24 16 1 63 55 137 60 52 48 70 0 16 25 16 1
37 85 60 41 26 70 70 21 112 100 96 100 121 64 0 20 19 20 3
41 93 45 42 45 15 81 99 30 10 28 10 125 60 25 25 42 100 40 44 20 16 30 4 2
140 28 41 45 11 43 139 0 34 6 0 33 14 2 43 48 77 120 96 53 35 19 0 0 10 31 10 1

8.19 10.43

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 8
X

9 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5 6 7
X

8 9
X

W
4

 OP: Steve Colbourne 25.69  OP: Leo scrace 19.22
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THE TQ2 BAR
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
James Proctor W 4 1 20.04 8.03 2485 124 5 2 0 7
Jon Miles L 1 4 15.88 3.21 2303 145 3 0 0 3
Scott Routledge W 4 0 18.05 1.32 2004 111 1 0 0 1
DEL BRIDGEMAN L 3 4 19.54 9.38 3479 178 4 1 2 5+2
Steve Colbourne W 4 0 25.69 8.99 2004 78 5 1 1 6+1
Simon Drew W 4 1 19.24 7.43 2501 130 3 3 0 6
Charlie Fone L 3 4 17.91 4.77 3223 180 3 1 0 4
Sy Phillips W 4 1 18.56 5.40 2487 134 4 1 0 5
Che Bristow L 3 4 18.62 8.19 3333 179 5 2 0 7
TOTALS W 30 19 18.92 0.00 23819 1259 33 11 3 44+3

MANOR BOYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Nathan Searle L 1 4 18.15 5.59 2251 124 5 0 0 5
Alex Cude W 4 1 16.80 6.80 2503 149 4 2 0 6
Joe Parkhouse L 0 4 14.42 1.00 1557 108 1 0 0 1
Anthony Cude W 4 3 17.73 6.75 3139 177 5 1 0 6
Ollie Midgley L 0 4 14.44 0.00 1083 75 0 0 0
Danny Cork L 1 4 15.40 2.22 2018 131 2 0 0 2
Leo scrace W 4 3 19.22 7.91 3440 179 7 0 0 7
Edgares Bogdanovs L 1 4 14.20 1.00 1875 132 1 0 0 1
Max Coombes W 4 3 18.84 10.43 3335 177 8 1 0 9
TOTALS L 19 30 16.93 0.00 21201 1252 33 4 0 37


